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Sheboygan County Fair Park  Event Date: June 3, 2016 

450cc Pro Heat #1 
Presented by  

Time: 2:22.420 (8 laps) 

Finish # Name Hometown Bike 

1 14A Dalton Gauthier Pine Grove, PA  
2 1 Jared Mees Clio, MI  
     

3 99A Kyle McGrane Gap, PA  
4 93F Hunter Edwards Frederickstown, OH  
5 57L Parker Lange Campbellsport, WI  
6 94 Jake Cunningham Sherwood, WI  
7 66L Mark Will Ladysmith, WI  
7 57L Jordan Baber Carlisle, IA  

Pole sitter is highlighted in yellow 
 

450cc Pro Heat #2 
Presented by  

Time: 2:22.380 (8 laps) 

Finish # Name Hometown Bike 

1 69L Morgen Mischler Beaver Dam, WI  
2 27 Rob Pearson Mossville, IL  
     

3 36B Kolby Carlile  Canandaigua, NY  
4 19B Justin Jones Holley, NY  
5 39L Brian Frandsen Edgar, WI  
6 77K Danny Mischler Beaver Dam, WI  
7 67P Kevin Walter Marion, WI  

Pole sitter is highlighted in yellow 

450cc Pro Heat #3 
Presented by  

Time: 2:22.690 (8 laps) 

Finish # Name Hometown Bike 

1 99J Kevin Stollings Indianapolis, IN  
2 94B Ryan Wells Albion, NY  
     

3 30Z Bronson Bauman Salinas, CA  
4 3 Joe Kopp Mica, WA  
5 65L Christian Johnson Mt. Cavalry, WI  
6 10B Austin Luczak Barker, NY  
7 35L Charlotte Kainz West Allis, WI  

Pole sitter is highlighted in yellow 
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Sheboygan County Fair Park  Event Date: June 3, 2016 

450cc Pro Heat #4 
Presented by  

Time: 2:23.320 (8 laps) 

Finish # Name Hometown Bike 

1 32L Jesse Janisch Beaver Dam, WI  
2 69C Hayden Gillim Philpot, KY  
     

3 29 Jake Mataya Blaine, MN  
4 12L Nick Mataya Blaine, MN  
5 29K Kyle Weise Green Bay, WI  
6 30 Brock 

Schwarzenbacher 
Beaver Dam, WI  

Pole sitter is highlighted in yellow 
 

450cc Pro Semi #1 
Presented by  

Time: 2:25.330 (8 laps) 

Finish # Name Hometown Bike 

1 19B Justin Jones Holley, NY  
2 3 Joe Kopp Mica, WA  
     

3 36B Kolby Carlile  Canandaigua, NY  
4 30Z Bronson Bauman Salinas, CA  
5 65L Christian Johnson Mt. Cavalry, WI  
6 35L Charlotte Kainz West Allis, WI  
7 67P Kevin Walter Marion, WI  
8 77K Danny Mischler Beaver Dam, WI  
9 39L Brian Frandsen Edgar, WI  
10 10B Austin Luczak Barker, NY  

Pole sitter is highlighted in yellow 
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Sheboygan County Fair Park  Event Date: June 3, 2016 

450cc Pro Semi #2 
Presented by  

Time: 2:25.910 (8 laps) 

Finish # Name Hometown Bike 

1 30 
Brock 

Schwarzenbacher 

Beaver Dam, WI  

2 93F Hunter Edwards Frederickstown, OH  
     

3 12L Nick Mataya Blaine, MN  
4 94 Jake Cunningham Sherwood, WI  
5 99A Kyle McGrane Gap, PA  
6 66L Mark Will Ladysmith, WI  
7 29 Jake Mataya Blaine, MN  
8 57L Parker Lange Campbellsport, WI  
9 29K Kyle Weise Green Bay, WI  

Pole sitter is highlighted in yellow 

450cc Pro Final 
Presented by Suburban Motors Harley-Davidson 

(20 laps) 

Finish # Name Hometown Bike 

1 69L Morgen Mischler Beaver Dam, WI  
2 32L Jesse Janisch Germantown, WI  
3 27 Rob Pearson Mossville, IL  
4 14A Dalton Gauthier Pine Grove, WI  
5 1 Jared Mees Clio, MI  
6 99J Kevin Stollings Jr Indianapolis, IN  
7 94B Ryan Wells Albion, NY  
8 3 Joe Kopp Mica, WA  
9 93F Hunter Edwards Frederickstown, OH  
10 69C Hayden Gillim Philpot, KY  
11 19B Justin Jones Holley, NY  
10 30 Brock 

Schwarzenbacher 

Beaver Dam, WI  
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Sheboygan County Fair Park  Event Date: June 3, 2016 

Jim Sumner Memorial Dash For Cash 
(6 laps) 

Finish Start # Name Hometown Bike 

1 3 1 Jared Mees Clio, MI  
2 1 36B Kolby Carlile  Cananadaigua, NY  
3 8 69L Morgen Mischler Beaver Dam, WI  
4 6 99J Kevin Stollings Jr Indianapolis, IN  
5 4 27 Rob Pearson Mossville, IL  
6 5 32L Jesse Janisch Germantown, WI  
7 2 69C Hayden Gillim Philpot, KY  
8 7 14A Dalton Gauthier Pine Grove, PA  

 

Vintage Final 
Presented by West Bend Harley-Davidson 

 

Finish # Name Hometown Bike 

1 59K Steve Kasten Hatley, WI  
2 26 Rick Bretl Kiel, WI  
3 27 Terry Vestal Twin Lakes, WI  
4 43 Steve Wasser Delafield, WI  
5 57 Todd Lefeber Malone, WI  
6 27X Jeff Bullington Alexandria, TN  
7 81 Mark Martinich Milwaukee, WI  
8 97 Louie Lauters Campbellsport, WI  
9 19 Keith Cowie Cowan, TN  
10 44H Randy Berry North Prairie, WI  
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Sheboygan County Fair Park  Event Date: June 3, 2016 

Amateur Final 

Presented by Fuel Café Milwaukee 
(8 laps) 

Pos. # Name Hometown Bike 

1 5 Clayton Vonmoos Arkdale, WI 
 

2 1 Dallas Daniels Mattoon, IL 
 

3 11 Jacob Jesko Waupun, WI 
 

4 25 Cody Funk Owen, WI 
 

5 43L Jake Walter Amery, WI 
 

6 22 Tyler Rosine Eden, WI 
 

7 44 Christopher Hansen Grafton, WI 
 

8 11X Travis Leu Schofield, WI 
 

9 401 Jake Fell Galesburg, IL 
 

10 52 Michael Van Langen Grafton, WI 
 

11 74 Blake Berry North Prairie, WI 
 

12 60 Danny Murre Beaver Dam, WI 
 

 

Quad Final 

Presented by Spectro Oils 

(8 laps) 

Pos. # Name Hometown Bike 

1 99 Tyler Martin Kendall, WI 
 

2 63 Rob Reitz Fond du Lac, WI 
 

3 44 Colton Zimmerman Antigo, WI 
 

4 35 Travis Greene Waupun, WI 
 

5 91 Dan Mecklenberg Burnett, WI  

6 109 Matt Vraa Tigerton, WI  

7 611 Keegan Reitz Fond du Lac, WI  

8 5 Dan Vonmoos Friendship, WI  

9 51 Bill Bell Wausau, WI  

 


